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Shooter
Matt Koopikka
Nick Molina
Paul Rettell
Scott Reeves
Jason Fagan
Jim Keyes
Ryan Krill
Jeff Wild
Adam Modlinski
Scott Tobel
Mike Dertian
Jimmy Bowes
Sam Magner
Marshall Halas
Dave Ramales
James Ellison
Mike Tull
Blaine Moore
David Austin
Adam Walters
Miguel Dolar
Ricki Rettell
Robin Jones
Gendo Dolar
Barb Reeves
Robert Troin
Johnny Dolar
Vernon Graves

Shooter
Mike Peppard
Greg Risner
Zak Baer

Daron Cruickshank

Shooter
Chris Solo
Pete Gokey
Darren Klemens
Jason Huang
Paul Cartwright
Brian Ennis
Ken Lin
Charles Michael
Marsun Ma

Shooter
Rick Birdsall
Kim Hall

Division
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics

Division
Open
Open
Open
Open

Division
Tac Limited
Tac Limited
Tac Limited
Tac Limited
Tac Limited
Tac Limited
Tac Limited
Tac Limited
Tac Limited

Division
Heavy Metal
Heavy Metal

Stage 1
15.61
11.64
11.98
16.53
13.72
13.85
18.03
23.56
18.60
13.21
19.66
23.02
21.92
15.38
20.36
27.56
25.88
55.32
23.44
47.54
37.17
251
45.86
50.41
52.74
45.20
52.59

Stage 1
13.33
41.16
21.08
18.48

Stage 1
11.16
15.43
15.19
33.85
23.99
17.46
18.24
33.45
47.60

Stage 1
15.00
26.51

Stage Points
74.57
100.00
97.16
70.42
84.84
84.04
64.56
49.41
62.58
88.12
59.21
50.56
53.10
75.68
57.17
42.24
44.98
21.04
49.66
24.48
31.32
46.37
25.38
23.09
22.07
25.75
22.13

Stage Points
100.00
32.39
63.24
72.13

Stage Points
100.00
72.33
73.47
32.97
46.52
63.92
61.18
33.36
23.45

Stage Points
100.00
56.58

Stage 2
32.29
59.43
39.47
38.72
63.64
62.05
37.96
52.89
71.13
78.87
63.44
94.70
52.36
66.13
160.65
181.08
68.70
50.54
121.76
96.40
160.73
125.91
75.48
151.18
144.87
142.89
184.50

Stage 2
43.77
55.37
46.18
66.57

Stage 2
48.57
39.36
58.99
41.14
54.12
63.75
84.45
97.65
152.32

Stage 2
80.24
83.09

Stage Points
100.00
54.33
81.81
83.39
50.74
52.04
85.06
61.05
45.40
40.94
50.90
34.10
61.67
48.83
20.10
17.83
47.00
63.89
26.52
33.50
20.09
25.65
42.78
21.36
22.29
22.60
17.50

Stage Points
100.00
79.05
94.78
65.75

Stage Points
81.04
100.00
66.72
95.67
72.73
61.74
46.61
40.31
25.84

Stage Points
100.00
96.57

Stage 3
30.53
36.06
37.15
35.62
30.87
36.11
56.80
39.24
36.98
60.99
79.74
49.70
65.50
70.23
41.29
44.70
52.03
62.48
54.45
40.34
48.47

246.13
77.65
93.00
76.08

166.73

164.12

Stage 3
36.64
26.52
54.76
43.08

Stage 3
23.99
28.81
32.53
47.68
37.62
87.01
56.34
52.12
82.48

Stage 3
42.44
48.87

Stage Points
100.00
84.66
82.18
85.71
98.90
84.55
53.75
77.80
82.56
50.06
38.29
61.43
46.61
43.47
73.94
68.30
58.68
48.86
56.07
75.68
62.99
12.40
39.32
32.83
40.13
18.31
18.60

Stage Points
72.38
100.00
48.43
61.56

Stage Points
100.00
83.27
73.75
50.31
63.77
27.57
42.58
46.03
29.09

Stage Points
100.00
86.84

Stage 4
23.16
19.77
34.41
30.63
31.07
32.20
33.02
31.73
56.54
43.13
28.77
31.27
59.75
101.26
59.19
39.11
86.92
102.29
113.71
132.72
91.06
41.06
95.34
95.48
153.11
106.99
176.09

Stage 4
18.20
20.48
29.89
39.16

Stage 4
33.87
41.71
32.08
38.02
42.28
48.71
57.41
123.11
256.97

Stage 4
60.88
102.07

Stage Points
85.36
100.00
57.45
64.54
63.63
61.40
59.87
62.31
34.97
45.84
68.72
63.22
33.09
19.52
33.40
50.55
22.75
19.33
17.39
14.90
21.71
48.15
20.74
20.71
12.91
18.48
11.23

Stage Points
100.00
88.87
60.89
46.48

Stage Points
94.72
76.91

100.00
84.38
75.88
65.86
55.88
26.06
12.48

Stage Points
100.00
59.65

Total Points
359.93
339.00
318.61
304.07
298.11
282.03
263.25
250.57
225.50
224.95
217.11
209.31
194.47
187.51
184.61
178.92
173.40
153.12
149.63
148.56
136.10
132.57
128.21

97.98
97.40
85.14
69.46
DQ

Total Points
372.38
300.30
267.34
245.92

Total Points
375.75
332.51
313.94
263.33
258.89
219.09
206.25
145.76

90.86

Total Points
400.00
299.64
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Shooter
Matt Koopikka
Mike Peppard
Chris Solo
Nick Molina
Paul Rettell
Pete Gokey
Scott Reeves
Jason Fagan
Greg Risner
Darren Klemens
Jim Keyes
Ryan Krill
Zak Baer
Jeff Wild
Paul Cartwright

Daron Cruickshank

Jason Huang
Scott Tobel
Adam Modlinski
Rick Birdsall
Mike Dertian
Jimmy Bowes
Sam Magner
Brian Ennis
Ken Lin
Marshall Halas
Dave Ramales
James Ellison
Mike Tull

Kim Hall
Blaine Moore
David Austin
Adam Walters
Charles Michael
Ricki Rettell
Miguel Dolar
Robin Jones
Gendo Dolar
Barb Reeves
Marsun Ma
Robert Troin
Johnny Dolar
Vernon Graves

Division
Tac Optics
Open
Tac Limited
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Limited
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Open
Tac Limited
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Open
Tac Optics
Tac Limited
Open
Tac Limited
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Heavy Metal
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Limited
Tac Limited
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Heavy Metal
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Limited
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Limited
Tac Optics
Tac Optics
Tac Optics

Stage 1
15.61
13.33
11.16
11.64
11.98
15.43
16.53
13.72
41.16
15.19
13.85
18.03
21.08
23.56
23.99
18.48
33.85
13.21
18.60
15.00
19.66
23.02
21.92
17.46
18.24
15.38
20.36
27.56
25.88
26.51
55.32
23.44
47.54
33.45
25.1
37.17
45.86
50.41
52.74
47.60
45.20
52.59

Stage Points
71.49
83.72

100.00
95.88
93.16
72.33
67.51
81.34
27.11
73.47
80.58
61.90
52.94
47.37
46.52
60.39
32.97
84.48
60.00
74.40
56.77
48.48
50.91
63.92
61.18
72.56
54.81
40.49
43.12
42.10
20.17
47.61
23.47
33.36
44.46
30.02
24.33
22.14
21.16
23.45
24.69
21.22

Stage 2
32.29
43.77
48.57
59.43
39.47
39.36
38.72
63.64
55.37
58.99
62.05
37.96
46.18
52.89
54.12
66.57
41.14
78.87
71.13
80.24
63.44
94.70
52.36
63.75
84.45
66.13
160.65
181.08
68.70
83.09
50.54
121.76
96.40
97.65
125.91
160.73
75.48
151.18
144.87
152.32
142.89
184.50

Stage Points
100.00
73.77
66.48
54.33
81.81
82.04
83.39
50.74
58.32
54.74
52.04
85.06
69.92
61.05
59.66
48.51
78.49
40.94
45.40
40.24
50.90
34.10
61.67
50.65
38.24
48.83
20.10
17.83
47.00
38.86
63.89
26.52
33.50
33.07
25.65
20.09
42.78
21.36
22.29
21.20
22.60
17.50

Stage 3
30.53
36.64
23.99
36.06
37.15
28.81
35.62
30.87
26.52
32.53
36.11
56.80
54.76
39.24
37.62
43.08
47.68
60.99
36.98
42.44
79.74
49.70
65.50
87.01
56.34
70.23
41.29
44.70
52.03
48.87
62.48
54.45
40.34
52.12
246.13
48.47
77.65
93.00
76.08
82.48
166.73
164.12

Stage Points
78.58
65.47

100.00
66.53
64.58
83.27
67.35
77.71
90.46
73.75
66.44
42.24
43.81
61.14
63.77
55.69
50.31
39.33
64.87
56.53
30.09
48.27
36.63
27.57
42.58
34.16
58.10
53.67
46.11
49.09
38.40
44.06
59.47
46.03

9.75
49.49
30.90
25.80
31.53
29.09
14.39
14.62

Stage 4
23.16
18.20
33.87
19.77
34.41
41.71
30.63
31.07
20.48
32.08
32.20
33.02
29.89
31.73
42.28
39.16
38.02
43.13
56.54
60.88
28.77
31.27
59.75
48.71
57.41
101.26
59.19
39.11
86.92
102.07
102.29
113.71
132.72
123.11
41.06
91.06
95.34
95.48
153.11
256.97
106.99
176.09

Stage Points
78.58
100.00
53.73
92.06
52.89
43.63
59.42
58.58
88.87
56.73
56.52
55.12
60.89
57.36
43.05
46.48
47.87
42.20
32.19
29.89
63.26
58.20
30.46
37.36
31.70
17.97
30.75
46.54
20.94
17.83
17.79
16.01
13.71
14.78
44.33
19.99
19.09
19.06
11.89
7.08
17.01
10.34

Total Points
328.65
322.97
320.22
308.80
292.43
281.27
277.68
268.37
264.76
258.69
255.57
244.31
227.56
226.92
213.00
211.06
209.64
206.95
202.46
201.06
201.01
189.05
179.67
179.50
173.70
173.52
163.76
158.53
157.17
147.88
140.25
134.19
130.15
127.24
124.18
119.60
117.10

88.35
86.87
80.81
78.69
63.68
DQ



